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ORIGINAL

CAFFEINE-FREE CAFFEINE-FREE CAFFEINE-FREE

KEEPS YOU GOING

Cherasian Springs   Energy Drink TM

This drink that you are about to 
enjoy was crafted with you in mind, 

to keep you on the GO. 

Formulated to revitalise and 
replenish energy levels for busy 

and active lifestyles.

Best Served Chilled
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NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Energy

Carbohydrate
Total sugar

Protein
Fat

Glucono Delta-
Lactone

Vitamin B5
Vitamin B6

Taurine

Per 
100ml

41 Kcal

10.3g
10.3g

0.4mg
0.4g

2%

3%
-

-

-

-

-

103 Kcal

25.8g
25.8g

Per serving 
(250 ml)

Inositol

0g 0g -

0g 0g -

Nutrition
Reference
Value % or

NRV%

 1.2mg 

 120mg 

 18mg 

3mg 

300mg 

45mg 

1mg 

1g 

86%

Ingredients: Carbonated water, 
Sugar, Sodium Citrate, Sodium 
Benzoate, Tartaric Acid, Flavourings
Glucono Delta-Lactone,  Vitamin B5 
& B6, Citric Acid, Inositol, Taurine.

Manufactured in Malaysia for 
and Imported by:
TWE Singapore Pte Ltd, 150 
South Bridge Road, Singapore 
058727

WARNING: NOT RECOMMENDED 
FOR PERSONS WITH A LOW SUGAR
DIET
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