

CAFFEINE-FREE

CAFFEINE-FREE

CAFFEINE-FREE

Cherasian Springs™ Energy Drink

Formulated to revitalise and replenish energy levels for busy and active lifestyles.

This drink that you are about to enjoy was crafted with you in mind, to keep you on the GO.

Best Served Chilled

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

	Per 100ml	Per serving (250 ml)	Nutrition Reference Value % or NRV%
Energy	41 Kcal	103 Kcal	2%
Protein	0g	0g	-
Fat	0g	0g	-
Carbohydrate	10.3g	25.8g	3%
<i>Total sugar</i>	<i>10.3g</i>	<i>25.8g</i>	-
Vitamin B6	1.2mg	3mg	86%
Vitamin B5	0.4mg	1mg	-
Taurine	0.4g	1g	-
Glucono Delta-Lactone	120mg	300mg	-
Inositol	18mg	45mg	-

Ingredients: Carbonated water, Sugar, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Benzoate, Tartaric Acid, Flavourings, Glucono Delta-Lactone, Vitamin B5 & B6, Citric Acid, Inositol, Taurine.

Manufactured in Malaysia for and Imported by: TWE Singapore Pte Ltd, 150 South Bridge Road, Singapore 058727

WARNING: NOT RECOMMENDED FOR PERSONS WITH A LOW SUGAR DIET



Usage: 2 cans a day

KEEPS YOU GOING ENERGY ORIGINAL

by **Cherasian ENERGY springs**



Net Contents: 250ml

BEST BEFORE: see base of can



ENERGY 250 ML

ENERGY 250 ML